



(1)

cria1957.22

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

941 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1957 OF 2022
USHA SHIVNATH MHASKE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3346 OF 2022
ROHIT BRAMHNATH GHODKE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.116 OF 2023
DAVID SOLOMON NIRMAL AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT &
KISHORE C. SANT, JJ.
DATED : 01.11.2023

PC :-

01. Amendment to be carried out within five weeks.
02. Stand over to 20.12.2023.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]

[R.G. AVACHAT, J.]