



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Learned APP/AGP – Mr. S.N. Morampalle, Mr. V.S. Badakh,
Mr. N.D. Raje and Mr. V.V. Jahagirdar, in respective matters

...

CORAM : RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.
DATE : 30TH MARCH, 2026

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
32 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 116 OF 2023 37 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 845 OF 2018 38 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4263 OF 2020 39 FIRST APPEAL NO. 943 OF 2018	15.04.2026
41 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5254 OF 2020 42 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4184 OF 2021 43 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5841 OF 2022 44 FIRST APPEAL NO. 704 OF 2018	16.04.2026
45 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1708 OF 2018 46 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1782 OF 2018 47 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2676 OF 2018 48 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3518 OF 2018	17.04.2026
49 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3712 OF 2018 50 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2002 OF 2020 51 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2051 OF 2020 52 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3711 OF 2019	18.04.2026

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)